4411 S. High School Road, Indianapolis, Indiana 46241 U.S.A
Phone: (317) 612-1000 * FAX: (317) 612-1010 * www.mallory-sonalert.com
Part Numbering System
SC, LSC, SBM, SNP, & VSB Series
Part Number Structure               SC     648A     NP     R
Series
SC = Screw Neck Panel Mount      LSC = LED Alarm
SBM = Large Board Mount  SNP = Snap-in Mount
VSB= Specialty Sound
Voltage Range & Type
307 = 3 to 7 Vdc 616 = 6 to 16 Vdc 628 = 6 to 28 Vdc
628A = 6 to 28 Vac/dc 648 = 10 to 48 Vdc 648A = 10 to 48 Vac/dc
110 = 30 to 120 Vac/dc 250 = 60 to 250 Vac/dc
Suffixes
CP = Chime D = 1900 Hz E = Soft / 1900 Hz F = Soft
H = 4500 Hz J = Slow Pulse K = Short Pulse L = Lead Wires
M = Military N = Loud P = Fast Pulse PU = Dual Mode
Q = Chirp S = Siren W = Warble WY/WXY = Multi Sound
RoHS: R = RoHS Compliant
Note:
If there are any questions on the part number, you can download the data sheet for the alarm at:
www.mallory-sonalert.com or you can call for assistance at 317-612-1000.
MALLORY SONALERT PRODUCTS, INC.
Technical Bulletin No. 06-10